00 Configuration
Wall Mounted Version Single drawer, split for plumbing
Item# Without Top A B
193-0024 24W x 21.5D x 18H 2745 3145
193-0030 30W x 21.5D x 18H 2845 3245
193-0036 36W x 21.5D x 18H 2945 3345
01/02 Configuration 24" version is a single door hinged right
Wall Mounted Version

Steel Finish Options
OC Oil Can
How to Order
Add Metal finish code to Panel Finish code
Example: 30" Lydia in BB Burnished Brass and A30 White
293-0230-BB-A30
26
00 Configuration Middle drawer split for plumbing
False top drawer Bottom drawer scooped for ptrap
Item# Without Top A B
293-0024 24W x 21.5D x 34H 3245 3795
293-0030 30W x 21.5D x 34H 3345 3895
293-0036 36W x 21.5D x 34H 3445 3995
01/02 Configuration
24" version is a single door hinged right
Item# Without Top A B
293-0124 24W x 21.5D x 34H 2295 2695
293-0230 30W x 21.5D x 34H 2395 2845
293-0236 36W x 21.5D x 34H 2495 2945
03/04 Configuration
Single Sink - Centered 03 has double drawer pullout on left
2 Doors to conceal plumbing 04 has double drawer pullout on righ
Item# Without Top A B
293-0336 36W x 21.5D x 34H 3595 4095
293-0436 36W x 21.5D x 34H 3595 4095
05 Configuration Double drawer pullouts on both sides
Single Sink - Centered 2 Doors to conceal plumbing
Item# Without Top A B
293-0542 42W x 21.5D x 34H 4195 4845
293-0548 48W x 21.5D x 34H 4295 4945
293-0560 60W x 21.5D x 34H 4495 5195
07 Configuration Double Sink
Item# Without Top A B
293-0760 60W x 21.5D x 34H 5945 6845
293-0766 66W x 21.5D x 34H 6045 6945
293-0772 72W x 21.5D x 34H 6195 7045
Lydia OTJ Cabinet
*Measurements are without crown molding
Includes 2 adjustable wood shelves
Item# Without Top A B
293-2724 *24W x *8.5D x 32H 1495 1895
293-2730 *30W x *8.5D x 32H 1595 2045
Lydia Linen Cabinet
*Measurements are without crown molding Hinge Left or Hinge Right